
NSRIT 
Industry Institute Linkage 
Nadimpalli Satyanaryana Raju Institute of Technology 
An autonomous institution atilated to JNTU -GV and approved by AICTE | AccIedited by NAAC with 'A; grade | NBA Accredited 

9 +91 77991 042249 iie@nsrit.edu.in 

S.No. ROLL NO. 
1 

We are happy to announce that 26 of our students were selected for internship for the ECI Systems Pvt 

Ltd with stipend. The details of students are mentioned below and they are requested to report to the 
company on May 20,2024 positively. 

2 

3 
4 

5 
6 
7 

8 

10 

11 

12 
13 

14 
15 
16 

17 
18 
19 

20 

21 
22 
23 
24 

25 

26 

21NU1A0475 
22NU5A0412 

Copy to 

21NU1A0411 Badidaboina Devi 
21NU1A0429 Dhanukonda.Manasa 
21NU1A0440 Gorapalli Jahnavi 

Lead 

22NU5A0403 BOMBURI SARIKA BHAVANI 
21NU1A0421 Chinipilli Trisha 

21NU1A0424 

CANDIDATE NAME 

21NU1A0420 Bodigi Sneha 
21NU1A0483 PALLI BHARGAVI 

21NU1A0487 

Medisetty Pujitha 

22NU5A0407 Jami Sai Divya 

21NU1A0425 
21NU1A0484 
21NU1A0493 

PONNAGANTI N S VDLPRASANNA 

21NU1A04A9 

21NU1A0418 
21NU1A0431 

Chintagunti. Rohini 
Pediredla lahari 

21NU1A0469 
21NU1A0409 

Chollangi Sri Venkata sai vaishnavi 
Paluru Gayathri 
PINNINTI AKSHAYA 

22NU5A0410 Maram Manasa Sowmya 
Sahukar yeshwarya 

Cheedalla alekhya 

21NU1A0486 Pathi Jaya Srujana 
21NU1A0444 INDALA POOJITHA 

Dumpa Jasmine 

21NU1A0450 Kalla Kusuma mani kumari 
21NU1A0468 Lenka Swarnanjali 
21NU1A0406 Bongu Alekhya 

www.nsrit.edu.in 

LOKIREDDY VASAVI 
Bathina Saryu 

We here by congratulate all the selected students and best wishes! 

NSRIT 

a. The Secretary and The Treasurer 
b. The Director as discussed 
C. The Principal for kind information 

Sontya 

Visakhapatnam, AP 

BRANCH 

INDUSTRY-INSTITUTE 
LINKAGE 

ECE 

d. All HoDs & the department lIE Coordinators with a kind request to inform the students 
Concerned 

e. Co-Lead (l|E) and Ofice of the TPO for kind information and note of records 

(j¬) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

