

Industry Institute Linkage Nadimpalli Satyanaryana Raju Institute of Technology



An autonomous institution affiliated to JNTU - GV and approved by AICTE | Accredited by NAAC with 'A; grade | NBA Accredited

+91 77991 04224 iie@nsrit.edu.in www.nsrit.edu.in Visakhapatnam, AP

We are happy to announce that 26 of our students were selected for internship for the ECI Systems Pvt Ltd with stipend. The details of students are mentioned below and they are requested to report to the company on May 20, 2024 positively.

S.No.	ROLL NO.	CANDIDATE NAME	BRANCH
1	21NU1A0475	Medisetty Pujitha	
2	22NU5A0412	PONNAGANTI N S V D L PRASANNA	
3	21NU1A0411	Badidaboina Devi	
4	21NU1A0429	Dhanukonda.Manasa	
5	21NU1A0440	Gorapalli Jahnavi	
6	22NU5A0403	BOMBURI SARIKA BHAVANI	
7	21NU1A0421	Chinipilli Trisha	1
8	21NU1A0420	Bodigi Sneha	
9	21NU1A0483	PALLI BHARGAVI	
10	22NU5A0407	Jami Sai Divya	
11	21NU1A0424	Chintagunti. Rohini	
12	21NU1A0487	Pediredla lahari	
13	21NU1A0425	Chollangi Sri Venkata sai vaishnavi	TOF
14	21NU1A0484	Paluru Gayathri	ECE
15	21NU1A0493	PINNINTI AKSHAYA	
16	21NU1A04A9	Sahukar yeshwarya	
17	22NU5A0410	Maram Manasa Sowmya	
18	21NU1A0418	Cheedalla alekhya	
19	21NU1A0431	Dumpa Jasmine	
20	21NU1A0486	Pathi Jaya Srujana	
21	21NU1A0444	INDALA POOJITHA	
22	21NU1A0450	Kalla Kusuma mani kumari	
23	21NU1A0468	Lenka Swarnanjali	
24	21NU1A0406	Bongu Alekhya	7
25	21NU1A0469	LOKIREDDY VASAVI	
26	21NU1A0409	Bathina Saryu	

We here by congratulate all the selected students and best wishes!

Copy to

- a. The Secretary and The Treasurer
- b. The Director as discussed
- c. The Principal for kind information
- d. All HoDs & the department IIE Coordinators with a kind request to inform the students concerned
- e. Co-Lead (IIE) and Office of the TPO for kind information and note of records